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
stacking slider and primary walk in closet, 4 beds and 3 baths upstairs, bed/bath at bsmt included. You will select the finishes for
this home with the assistance of our Design Studio. Distinguished by its desirable location & top-rated schools,

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

15601 NW Gooderham St Single Family 6/5 3,738 sq
ft

6,534 2024 $1,381,435 N/A $370

8 Pending Pending as of 7/3/2023 MLS ID: 23499622

South facing Donovan Basement Farmhouse pre-sale opportunity, Est completion Summer'24. Beautiful plan 2-story entry, 10'
ceilings on main floor, bed/bath on main, and covered deck/luxury outdoor living and additional bathroom upgrades included in
price. 4 bedrooms upstairs with 3 full bathrooms, full bed/bath in basement. Select the finishes for this home with the assistance
of our Design Studio. Distinguished by its desirable location & top-rated schools, Hosford Farms is the newest neighborhood
addition to Bethany.

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc

15649 NW Gooderham St, #L9 Single Family 6/5 3,738 sq
ft

– 2024 $1,281,285 N/A $343

9 Pending Pending as of 1/26/2024 MLS ID: 23570702

Donovan Basement Craftsman pre-sale opportunity backing to stunning views of protected greenspace, Est completion Summer
'24. Beautiful plan 2-story entry, 10' ceilings on main floor, bed/bath on main, and covered deck/fireplace/12'slider (Luxury
Outdoor Living). 4 bedrooms w/ 3 full baths upstairs. Design your very own model home with the assistance of our Design Studio.
Distinguished by its desirable location & top-rated schools,

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc

15637 NW Gooderham St, #L8 Single Family 7/5 4,425 sq
ft

6,098 2024 $1,732,204 N/A $391

10 Pending Pending as of 9/11/2023 MLS ID: 23112774

Pre-sale opportunity Springhill with Basement Contemporary, Est completion Late Spring '24. Design your own model, dream
home. Beautiful plan 2-story entry and great room, 10' main floor, two beds with a full bath on main, covered patio included. You
get to select the finishes for this home with the assistance of our Design Studio. Distinguished by its desirable location & top-rated
schools, Hosford Farms is the newest neighborhood addition to Bethany. Experience the Toll Difference!

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc

15625 NW Gooderham St Single Family 6/5 4,375 sq
ft

5,227 2024 $1,363,170 N/A $312

11 Pending Pending as of 3/11/2024 MLS ID: 24072960

This is a McCormick with Basement Farmhouse. Estimated completion Fall '24. Beautiful plan 2-story entry, 10' ceilings on main
floor, bed/bath on main, covered patio with stacking slider and primary walk in closet, 4 beds and 2 baths upstairs, bed/bath at
bsmt included. Front & backyard landscaping, fencing, and AC included. Distinguished by its desirable location & top-rated
schools,

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc

15661 NW Gooderham St Single Family 7/6 4,591 sq
ft

5,662 2024 $1,599,995 N/A $349

12 Active Active: 2/18/2024 MLS ID: 24604245

$40,000 closing cost credit with Toll Brothers Mortgage. Springhill with Basement Craftsman, Est completion July '24. Beautiful
plan 2-story entry and great room, 10' main floor, two beds with a full bath on main, covered patio included. Distinguished by its
desirable location & top-rated schools,

Listing Courtesy of Toll Brothers Real Estate Inc
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

15613 NW Gooderham St Single Family 6/4 4,375 sq
ft

5,662 2024 $1,439,600 N/A $329

13 Active Active: 1/27/2024 MLS ID: 24647250

$40,000 closing cost credit with Toll Brothers Mortgage. This is a McCormick with Basement Craftsman. Estimated completion
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